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BJ3801 - Apartment For Rent Erbil Neighborhood Zhyan city

Price : 400 $USD
07514595851

Property Specifications

Area
Bed Room
Bathroom

Kitchen
Balcony
Living Room
Floor

Property Orientation

Features

www.bab-aljannah.com

136 m?
2
2
1
3
1
5

South & East




